
Energieverbrauch -RheinAhrCampus- 2022

Gasverbrauch 2022 Trinkwasserverbrauch 2022

Zeitraum kWh Ø Temp. °C kWh/Stud. kWh/m² m³ Liter / Stud.

01.01. - 31.01. 287.221 3,3 106,06 17,11 554 204,58

01.02. - 29.02. 187.333 5,4 69,18 11,16

01.03. - 31.03. 151.164 6,18 55,82 9,00 Regenwasserverbrauch 2022

01.04. - 30.04. 93.191 9,07 34,41 5,55 m³ Liter / Stud.

01.05. - 31.05. 11.697 15,74 4,32 0,70 652 240,77

01.06. - 30.06. 71 18,82 0,03 0,00

01.07. - 31.07. 9 20,07 0,00 0,00 Abwasser 2022

01.08. - 31.08. 383 21,26 0,14 0,02 m³ Liter / Stud.

01.09. - 30.09. 3.281 14,32 1,21 0,20 499 184,12

01.10. - 31.10. 11.108 12,84 4,10 0,66

01.11. - 24.11. 73.239 7,72 27,05 4,36 Recyclingpapier-Verbrauch 2022

01.12. - 31.12. 99.123 2,57 36,60 5,90 Blatt DIN A4 Blatt / Stud.

Summe 917.820 11,44 312,93 54,67 350.000 129,25
 

Stromverbrauch 2022 Diesel Dienst-KFZ 2022
Zeitraum kWh Ø Temp. °C kWh/Stud. kWh/m² Zeitraum Liter

01.01. - 31.01. 63.266 3,3 23,36 3,77 01.01. - 31.01. 48,82

01.02. - 28.02. 52.142 5,4 19,25 3,11 01.02. - 28.02. 44,52

01.03. - 31.03. 57.868 6,18 21,37 3,45 01.03. - 31.03. 67,41

01.04. - 30.04. 60.735 9,07 22,43 3,62 01.04. - 30.04. 50,48

01.05. - 31.05. 69.782 15,74 25,77 4,16 01.05. - 31.05. 58,38

01.06. - 30.06. 69.160 18,82 25,54 4,12 01.06. - 30.06. 85,00

01.07. - 31.07. 69.185 20,07 25,55 4,12 01.07. - 31.07. 120,68

01.08. - 31.08. 55.848 21,26 20,62 3,33 01.08. - 31.08. 43,03

01.09. - 30.09. 51.272 14,32 18,93 3,05 01.09. - 30.09. 77,57

01.10. - 31.10. 55.116 12,84 20,35 3,28 01.10. - 31.10. 79,72

01.11. - 30.11. 57.677 7,72 21,30 3,44 01.11. - 30.11. 59,52

01.12. - 31.12. 48.175 2,57 17,79 2,87 01.12. - 31.12. 38,43

Summe 710.226 11,44 242,15 42,30 Summe 773,56


